Slotted Optical Switch
OPB820S, OPB821Z, OPB821S_Z
© TT electronics plc Rev D     06/2022     Page 1
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
2900 E. Plano Pkwy, Plano, TX 75074 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without

OPB821Z
OPB820S
Ordering Information
Part
Number
LED Peak
Wavelength
Sensor
Slot Width /
Depth
Aperture
Emitter/Sensor
Lead Length /
Spacing
OPB820
Obsolete
890 nm Transistor
0.080" /
0.255”
0.04"/ 0.04"
0.425" / 0.275"
OPB820S10 0.04"/ 0.01"
OPB820S5 0.04"/ 0.005"
OPB820S3 0.04"/ 0.003"
OPB821Z 0.040"/ 0.040"
24"/26 AWG Wire
OPB821S10Z 0.040"/ 0.010"
OPB821S5Z 0.040"/ 0.005"
OPB821S3Z 0.040"/ 0.003"
Slotted Optical Switch
OPB820S, OPB821Z, OPB821S_Z
© TT electronics plc Rev D     06/2022     Page 2
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
2900 E. Plano Pkwy, Plano, TX 75074 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com